
Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cuciz Gabriele (03/2551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuciz Gabriele 03/2551 0 0 0,00

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 0 0 0,00

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 0 0 0,00

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 0 0 0,00

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 0 0 0,00

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 0 0 0,00

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 0 0 0,00

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 0 0 0,00

Edy Uno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 0 0 0,00

Bregant Giulio 03/877 0 0 0,00

Colussi Andrea 03/345 0 0 0,00

Conese Gianluca 03/003 0 0 0,00

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 0 0 0,00

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 0 0 0,00

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 0 0 0,00

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 0 0 0,00

Exclusive

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 0 0 0,00

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 0 0 0,00

Framboas Marco 03/1080 0 0 0,00

Mancini Vittorio 11/088 0 0 0,00

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 0 0 0,00

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 0 0 0,00

Moro Jemmy 03/888 0 0 0,00

Paron  Michele 03/1034 0 0 0,00



Dart Claut

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Denis (03/364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moos Nicola (03/2492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 0 0 0,00

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 0 0 0,00

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 0 0 0,00

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 0 0 0,00

Fabro Denis 03/364 0 0 0,00

Fabro Sergio 03/368 0 0 0,00

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 0 0 0,00

Moos Nicola 03/2492 0 0 0,00


